Start Date: 1/2/24
End Date: 1/13/24

Section Subject  Term

Mathematics 24WI12W
24WI12W
Nursing 24WI12W
24WI12W

Location

CCM

CCM

VIRHB

VIRHB

Winterim 2024 2 Week Schedule

as of 10/3/20223

For most current accurate course information, please go to Titans Direct

Section Name

MAT-010-10109

MAT-026-10104

NUR-012-16502

NUR-012-16502

Section Title

Basic Algebra 1A

Intermediate Algebra Express

Nursing Trans: Adv Placement

Nursing Trans: Adv Placement

bldg Room Day
HH = 204 MTWTH
EH 208 MTWTHF
CH 163 MTW
TWTH

Start Time

12:30 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

End Time

02:30 PM

02:00 PM

01:30 PM

01:30 PM

section comments

This is a two week class. Begins 1/2/24 - Ends
1/13/24

This section is a 1-week course. Begins 1/8 -
Ends 1/13/24

Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester This section is a two weeks course.
Meets remote on TWTH 1/2 - 1/4; Meets on
campus on TWTH 1/9-1/11/24; Student Petition
required

Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester This section is a two weeks course.
Meets remote on TWTH 1/2 - 1/4; Meets on
campus on TWTH 1/9-1/11/24; Student Petition
required



