Start Date: 1/2/24 End Date: 1/13/24

Winterim 2024 2 Week Schedule as of 10/3/20223

For most current accurate course information, please go to Titans Direct

Section Subject	Term	Location	Section Name	Section Title	bldg	Room	Day	Start Time	End Time	section comments
Mathematics	24WI2W	ССМ	MAT-010-10109	Basic Algebra 1A	НН	204	MTWTH	12:30 PM	02:30 PM	This is a two week class. Begins 1/2/24 - Ends 1/13/24
	24WI2W	ССМ	MAT-026-10104	Intermediate Algebra Express	EH	208	MTWTHF	9:00 AM	02:00 PM	This section is a 1-week course. Begins 1/8 - Ends 1/13/24
Nursing	24WI2W	VIRHB	NUR-012-16502	Nursing Trans: Adv Placement	СН	163	MTW	9:00 AM	01:30 PM	Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester This section is a two weeks course. Meets remote on TWTH 1/2 - 1/4; Meets on campus on TWTH 1/9-1/11/24; Student Petition required
	24WI2W	VIRHB	NUR-012-16502	Nursing Trans: Adv Placement			TWTH	9:00 AM		Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester This section is a two weeks course. Meets remote on TWTH 1/2 - 1/4; Meets on campus on TWTH 1/9-1/11/24; Student Petition required